nystate

The Official Health Plan Marketplace

Medicaid

BMpLEAA(HIAE ?

WPEEAFF SEHEIER 2
HEUTEENERARE :

- BIREBS ;

- 1-18 BEAISIEE ;

- W B IR HARRE
8 5 o

- 19-64 AR > RBZERFTE
Medicare FIEHg o

NY State of Health 27 FHRVEFB RAEERFNM
BE AERUTHEERIES : Bk B
& EEE - SRS 4R~ F8 - BIRRE
AR ~ IRIEEC R  JBFRAA ~ MRISRE ~ HEE
B BRERSE - RERT - RERNZE
ABHBFEIREESE °

BRI IR
ERPRARTS

K21 mZBERBRE/F D EREEET
BURHRERIR « SOMRELIEIR

2y - Bm - BERE 0 KENBBZENR
B

BER=HE X RS

BemE s BRTAR 1 2 R T R BR R R
FEMIRE

- BilEREREEBREAREETIRE
- IFHRLERBTRYAR (BIY 21 BRUATEE 65 BRI

ERATL) ~ DIBREEE - URHHOEBE
B AR LRI

- REEFBIRF
- BEENZHRE BEAHERESEE

)

128

- HBRNEEREEEX
- MIEEM > FIOEERRMR

MRl ~ MBI « KEBREEZH 0 BERBAISERAGN - BERFAIESH/NRENEN
8 MRICAEERNRESD > [RTERRBOVNEHAELSL > RAEHEHNEE -

Nystateofhealth.ny.gov

1-855-355-5777 T EEfE A\ T2 4%8 1-800-662-1220



R EEMERNNARTFERENTS Medicaid FIEE ?

2020 FFEEWAELR
KPAOH RB/BEEAESFEFRREL RE 19 #0 20 FEERX BFEH
19 #l 20 FERERX BEEHIRKA 1-18 8% A
FPL Y 138% FPL £ 154% FPL #9 155%

1 $17,609 $19,651 $19,778

2 $23,792 $26,550 $26,722

3 $29,974 $33,449 $33,666

4 $36,156 $40,348 $40,610

5 $42,339 $47,248 $47,554

6 $48,521 $54,147 $54,498

7 $54,704 $61,046 $61,442

8 $60,886 $67,945 $68,386

9 $67,068 $74,844 $75,330

10 $73,251 $81,744 $82,274

SEM—A $6,183 $6,900 $6,944
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FPL Y 223%

$28,455
$38,446
$48,436
$58,426
$68,417

$78,407

$88,398
$98,388
$108,378
$118,369
$9,991
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